U&M DEPARTMENT 

Tender No.: U&M/MRS/T/012/20-21 

~ Annexure - 4 J 
Date: 14.08.2020 

SPECIAL TERMS & CONDITIONS 

1. Validity: The offer should be valid for a minimum period of 3 months from the date of tender 
opening. 

2. Earnest Money Deposited: Rs. 10,500 (Rupees Ten Thousand Five hundred only) 

3. Tender Cost: The quotation should be accompanied by Tender cost of Rs. 112/- (inclusive of 
OST). The tender cost should not be combined with EMD and can be remitted in the form of 
demand draft. 

4. The quotations received without the required tender cost and EMD will not be considered at all.